Rohovnik ozdobny cerny mat

» PRO TRUHLARE » SPOJOVACI MATERIAL

SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

300x300mm

200x200mm

150x150mm

100x100mm

Kéd produktu

MP04050-3650

rdzné velikosti

Dostupnost sklad SEZAM :
Dostupné sklad dodavatele:

u dodavatele
momentalné nedostupné

+420 776 801 114
velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz

6.3.2026 02:04
1/1



